TCD1000P31 TORQUE CONTROL AIR SCREWDRIVER

Wespro Pneumatic Tools
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*Included 1 Torque Setting Tool C#207283
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Description

Pistol Housing

Blank Cap

O Ring

Set Screw

O Ring

Valve O-Ring

Valve Pin

Cone Spring

Valve Bushing

O Ring

Lock Pin

Trigger

Lock Plate Screw

Lock plate

Valve O-Ring

Reverse Valve

Spring

Set Screw And Washer

Trigger

Ball Bearing

End Plate

Roll Pin

Cylinder

Rotor

Rotor Blade

Front Plate

Roll Pin

Ball Bearing

C Ring

Planet Gear (15T)

Fifth Gear Cage

Main Gear(14T)

Planet Gear (14T)

Fourth Gear Cage

Internal Gear

Ball Bearing

Retainer

Ball

Pilot Pin

Spring
“RearClutch™ - — -

Order Code
225954
229394
225835
229398
225837
225838
225839
225840
225841
225842
229396
225843
229402
229405
225958
229428
225957
225849
225960
112052
225961
228793
225962
228794
225966
225968
228796
141851
225872
225876
225878
229199
229201
229203
229429
175442
229219
225871
229222
229223
229224
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Description
CRing

Center Clutch
Ball

End Clutch
Ball

Ball Race

C Ring

Anvil [PULL]
Ball

Spring

Slide Base
Torque Spring
Washer

Anvil Bushing
Clutch Housing
O Ring
Needle Pin
Regulation Washer
Torque Ring
Ball

Bit Slide Sleeve
C Ring

Spring

C Ring
Housing Cap
Torque Cover
Rear Housing
Operation Rod
O Ring

Valve Plate
Cone Spring
O Ring

Screw Cap
ORing

Screw Cap
Silencer

Pistol Cover
O Ring

Air Inlet Bushing [NPT]
Silencer

Order Code Q'ty
229225 1
229226 1
228804 2
229229 1
225871 22
229230
229231
229227
225919
225928
229228
WP 6N3005
229234
229235
229430
229431
229237
229239
229434
225927
228945
229241
225928
225933
229432
229433
229243
229211
229209
229210
229213
225955
225845
225955
225845
225937
225983
225955
225936
225984
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:How to chiange the air inlet






